
ROUTE:  3439 J  Calgary Girls School

Updated: Effective Date: 11-Oct-22

Comments: 

NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH

CAMPUSES

@ means through the intersection
1 6:42 AM W/B COVENTRY HILLS WAY @ COVECREEK GATE NE (CT)
2 6:44 AM W/B COUNTRY VILLAGE ROAD @ COVENTRY HILLS WAY (CT)
3 6:55 AM W/B LIVINGSTON AVENUE NE @ LIVINGSTON WAY NE
4 7:00 AM W/B 140 AVENUE NW @ CARRINGTON BLVD NW (CT)
5 7:08 AM E/B PANATELLA BLVD JUST BEFORE PANTON HEIGHTS NW (CT)
6 7:16 AM S/B PANORAMA HILLS DR BEFORE PANORAMA HILLS LANDING NW(CT)
7 7:22 AM W/B COUNTRY HILLS DR @ COUNTRY HILLS CRES NW(WEST ARM, CT )
8 7:29 AM S/B CENTRE STREET N BEFORE BERGEN CRESCENT NW (CT)
9 7:33 AM S/B CENTRE STREET N @ 4 STREET NW (CT)

10 7:43 AM S/B CENTRE  STREET  N @ 25 AVENUE N
11 7:45 AM S/B EDMONTON TRAIL @ 19 AVENUE NE   (CT)
12 7:48 AM S/B EDMONTON TRAIL JUST BEFORE 8 AVENUE NE   (CT)
13 7:50 AM S/B 4 STREET NE JUST BEFORE 1 AVENUE NE (CT)

8:15 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA): 1011 BEVERLEY BLVD SW
8:30 AM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW 

ROUTE:  3439 J  Calgary Girls School
Updated: Effective Date: 11-Oct-22
Comments: 
NO TRANSFERS ALL BUSES MUST GO TO BOTH
CAMPUSES

@ means through the intersection
REPORT TO THE BEL-AIRE CAMPUS @ 2:45 PM  
DEPART

3:00 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-BA) 1011 BEVERLEY BLVD SW (N/B Bedford St SW)
DEPART
3:20 PM SCHOOL (GIRLS-LV): 6304 LARKSPUR WAY SW (W/B Longridge Dr SW)

1 3:48 PM N/B 4 STREET NE JUST BEFORE 1 AVENUE NE (CT)
2 3:50 PM N/B EDMONTON TRAIL JUST BEFORE 8 AVENUE NE   (CT)
3 3:53 PM N/B EDMONTON TRAIL @ 19 AVENUE NE   (CT)
4 3:55 PM N/B CENTRE  STREET  N @ 25 AVENUE N
5 4:05 PM N/B CENTRE STREET N @ 4 STREET NW (CT)
6 4:10 PM N/B CENTRE STREET N BEFORE BERGEN CRESCENT NW (CT)
7 4:14 PM E/B COUNTRY HILLS DR @ COUNTRY HILLS CRES NW(WEST ARM, CT )
8 4:25 PM N/B PANORAMA HILLS DR BEFORE PANORAMA HILLS LANDING NW(CT)
9 4:33 PM W/B PANATELLA BLVD JUST BEFORE PANTON HEIGHTS NW (CT)

10 4:41 PM E/B 140 AVENUE NW @ CARRINGTON BLVD NW (CT)
11 4:46 PM E/B LIVINGSTON AVENUE NE @ LIVINGSTON WAY NE
12 4:57 PM E/B COUNTRY VILLAGE ROAD @ COVENTRY HILLS WAY (CT)
13 4:59 PM E/B COVENTRY HILLS WAY @ COVECREEK GATE NE (CT)

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

04-Oct-22

(403) 531- 3900

https://firststudentcalgary.busstatus.ca

04-Oct-22
(403) 531- 3900

 LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP

 LATE BUS NOTIFICATION APP


